Stride Inc.
Full Financials ID Node : IDVA

A/P Register

Nov 2025

Subsidiary (no hii Vendor Name
IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)

IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)

IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)

IDVA ASSETWORKS RISK MANAGEMENT INC D/B/A GO SOLUTIONS
IDVA Blue Cross of [daho

IDVA CenturyLink

IDVA Idaho Digital Learning Academy

IDVA Idaho Digital Learning Academy

IDVA IDAHO UNCLAIMED PROPERTY (IDAHO)
IDVA JODY A JONES (IDAHO)

IDVA LETSGOLEARN INC (IDAHO)

IDVA TREASURER OF VIRGINIA (IDAHO)

IDVA UTAH STATE TREASURER

IDVA Verizon-Wireless(ldaho)

IDVA XEROX CORPORATION DBA XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC (IDAHO)
IDVA QUADIENT/NEOFUNDS BY NEOPOST(Idaho)
IDVA Alicia Sanders

IDVA Alisha Delamarian

IDVA AUDREY DRAPER (IDAHO)

IDVA CARRIE KYRIAS

IDVA Children's Therapy & Learning Ctr.

IDVA Deslynn Mecham

IDVA ENABLR THERAPY LLC (IDAHO)

IDVA Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L

IDVA Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L

IDVA Jessica Lecertua

IDVA Jessica Lecertua

IDVA JODY A JONES (IDAHO)

IDVA KARA KITE DBA KITE SPEECH LLC (IDAHO)
IDVA KARA KITE DBA KITE SPEECH LLC (IDAHO)
IDVA MELANIE MARTIN DBA MELANIE MARTIN SLP INC (IDAHO)
IDVA Meredith Kelleher Grace

IDVA Meredith Kelleher Grace

IDVA PACIFIC THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC (IDAHO)
IDVA QUADIENT/NEOFUNDS BY NEOPOST(Idaho)
IDVA Tandy Therapy, LLC

IDVA TAYLOR & FRANCIS GROUP LLC (IDAHO)
IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)

IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)

IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)

IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)

IDVA AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO)

IDVA Amber Hatrock

IDVA CenturyLink

IDVA Comm-Core, LLC.

IDVA Corrie Munson

IDVA El Dorado Hotel dba Courtyard Marriott
IDVA Environment Control of Boise, Inc.

IDVA Environment Control of Boise, Inc.

IDVA JODY A JONES (IDAHO)

IDVA JOSTENS(Idaho)

Document Number
1YCR-GLFG-M144
1JQY-J4JC-TQMH
1RCJ-FLDQ-NFNW
INV0000002556
252865049785
10202025
602330-1
602329-1
10.27.2025
Jones_044
5635
10.27.2025
Escheat.102025 IDVA
6126180111
41063451
Q2062247
EXP-108-1713
EXP-108-1716
Draper_006
IDVACK_Sep_Oct25A
IDVACT_Sep25A
EXP-108-1717
IDVAENA_Sep25B
IDVAFK_Sep_Oct25A
IDVAFK_Oct25A
EXP-108-1712
EXP-108-1711
Jones_045
ISIDKS_Oct25A
IDVAKS_Sep_Oct25A
IDVAMEL_Sep25B
ISIDMG_Sep_Oct25B
IDVAMG_Sep_Oct25A
IDVAPAC_Sep_Oct25B
102125
IDVATT_Aug_Oct25A
954609003
1D7V-JLL9-M1DY
1FFP-PDX7-CCX1
1JAN-R61R-9VVG
1CJF-TCWD-LGMV
1DWG-YDFK-C9GP
EXP-108-1720
11042025
1109061
EXP-108-1718
6523J00009935
3050-268Inv
3912-268
Jones_046
37823508



IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA
IDVA

Lisa Percifield

Waste-Pro

Zayo Group, LLC

Amanda Maple

Amanda Maple

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES (IDAHO
BOE - Boise Office Equipment, Inc.
Certified Languages International.
Children's Therapy & Learning Ctr.
CORY HOREJS DBA HOREJS BEHAVIORAL SVCS (IDAHO)
Emilee Andrus

Emilee Andrus

ENABLR THERAPY LLC (IDAHO)

Farrell Lindley-Kessler, MOTR/L

Idaho Digital Learning Academy

Idaho Digital Learning Academy

JASON RIPPETOE (IDAHO)

JODY A JONES (IDAHO)

JOSTENS(Idaho)

JOSTENS(Idaho)

JULIE UHRIG (IDAHO)

KAELA WESTMAN (IDAHO)

LAUREN TALBOT (IDAHO)

Loretta Poxleitner

MELANIE MARTIN DBA MELANIE MARTIN SLP INC (IDAHO)
Meredith Kelleher Grace

Michaela Brandon

PACIFIC THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC (IDAHO)

REXBURG REHABILITATION

Sally Jane Bodle

State Insurance Fund

Sundance Investments, L.L.L.P.

Sundance Investments, L.L.L.P.

Tandy Therapy, LLC

YASMIN KHAN (IDAHO)

EXP-108-1719
3928231
2025110025964
IDVAAMKOCct25A
IDVAAMKSep25A
1TWC-W34P-XK7T
1X77-6GN7-GURR
1C43-KHL3-P3JM
1DCF-1NPH-QW4Y
17TL-1JVL-VKHX
1C6D-YXQ1-6YQ9
IN5096405
18456103125
IDVACT_Aug25B
IDVAHBS_Sep_Oct25A
EXP-108-1721
EXP-108-1722
IDVAENA_Oct25A
IDVAFK_Sep_Oct25B
602332-1
602334-1
Rippetoe_004
Jones_047
37907358
37911353
Uhrig_002
IDVAKWKOCct25A
Talbot_02
EXP-108-1723
IDVAMEL_Oct25A
IDVAMG_Sep25A
EXP-108-1724
IDVAPAC_Oct_Nov25A
IDVARR_Oct25A
IDVASB_Oct25A
30481839
708-111125

Dec. 2025
IDVATT_Oct25A
ISP reimbursement




Description

Cell Phone Tripod Stands for students for Video Recording

office supplies

office supplies

ADMIN FEES

Insurance Premium

PHONE

student courses

Lit Plan grant

ESCHEATED FOR MULTIPLE CHECKS
Lit Plan grant

SITE SUBSCRIPTION LICENSE * LCE 2.0
ESCHEATED FOR OLD ISP CHECK # 130
ESCHEATED FOR PAYROLL CHECK # 11032 (APR 2022)
PHONE BILL

copier lease

postage

Title IA Parent Involvement - travel to school event
WIDA Conference (EL Funds)
professional services - state reporting
Speech Therapy Online

professional services

College and Career grant expense
Related services

Occupational Therapy

Occupational Therapy

Office Supplies

Safe and Drug Free Conference Expense
Lit Plan grant

Speech Therapy Online

Speech Therapy Online

SPEECH THERAPY ONLINE

Habilitative Intervention

Habilitative Intervention

Habilitative Intervention F2F

postage

Special Ed Service

Dual Credit Speech class books

Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant

Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant

Title IAHomeless Set Aside

Title IX McKinney Vento subgrant

Title IAHomeless Set Aside

SDFS funds - FACE Conference

PHONE

Phones and Internet

Back to school PD shirt

HR office duties

Maintenance

Maintenance

Lit Plan grant

diplomas

Check Number

6515
6515
6515
6516
6517
6518
6519
6519
6520
6521
6522
6523
6524
6525
6526
6527
6528
6529
6530
6531
6532
6533
6534
6535
6535
6536
6536
6537
6538
6538
6539
6540
6540
6541
6542
6543
6544
6545
6545
6545
6545
6545
6546
6547
6548
6549
6550
6551
6551
6552
6553

Check Date

11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025
11/14/2025



SDFS Funds - Rental Car for F2F Idaho Family & Commuity Engagement Conference in Sun Valley I« 6554 11/14/2025

Shredding services 6555 11/14/2025
Telecommunications Service 6556 11/14/2025
Psychological Records Review 6557 11/21/2025
Psychological Records Review 6557 11/21/2025
Title IA Homeless Set Aside 6558 11/21/2025
office supplies 6558 11/21/2025
Title IA Homeless Set Aside 6558 11/21/2025
Title IAHomeless Set Aside 6558 11/21/2025
Title IA Homeless Set Aside 6558 11/21/2025
office supplies 6558 11/21/2025
Equipment for period 08/2025-11/06/2025 6559 11/21/2025
Language - Spanish 6560 11/21/2025
professional services 6561 11/21/2025
professional services 6562 11/21/2025
Reimbursements 6563 11/21/2025
Reimbursements 6563 11/21/2025
Related services 6564 11/21/2025
Occupational Therapy 6565 11/21/2025
student courses 6566 11/21/2025
student courses 6566 11/21/2025
Lit Plan Grant 6567 11/21/2025
Lit Plan grant 6568 11/21/2025
diplomas 6569 11/21/2025
diplomas 6569 11/21/2025
Special Ed scheduling 6570 11/21/2025
ACADEMIC TESTING 6571 11/21/2025
Literary Plan Grant 6572 11/21/2025
IDVA shirt, Travel, PD credit, printer Ink, 6573 11/21/2025
SPEECH THERAPY ONLINE 6574 11/21/2025
Habilitative Intervention 6575 11/21/2025
PD credits w NNU for IMSE training and MTSS book study for dyslexia and reading instruction. 6576 11/21/2025
Habilitative Intervention F2F 6577 11/21/2025
professional services 6578 11/21/2025
Habilitative Intervention Online 6579 11/21/2025
Payroll Report Premium 6580 11/21/2025
rent 6581 11/21/2025
Dec Tenant Ledger 6581 11/21/2025
Special Ed Service 6582 11/21/2025

ISP Subsidy check reissue for old check # 710 under ISP bank account 6583 11/21/2025




Check Amount
23.36
324.90
24.94
6,516.43
124,828.15
533.95
80.00
990.00
10,222.70
860.00
597.00
150.00
923.50
1,869.86
1,622.46
1,276.20
95.76
432.79
1,000.00
5,701.35
450.00
544.29
2,286.80
3,466.00
350.00
78.00
805.00
827.75
165.00
1,756.70
597.50
4,500.00
3,881.00
18,086.26
148.00
1,557.50
2,720.00
19.79
18.19
163.89
20.10
182.90
277.86
539.04
1,921.13
32.48
199.00
38.78
323.00
860.00
48.30

Vendor Address
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124 United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124 United States
PO BOX 851365Minneapolis MN 55485-1365United States
PO Box 6948Boise ID 83707United States
PO Box 2956Phoenix AZ 85062-2956United States
PO Box 10017Boise ID 83707United States
PO Box 10017Boise ID 83707United States

UNCLAIMED PROPERTY OFFICEP O BOX 83720Boise ID 83720United States

114 Park St Hazelton ID 83335United States
705 WELLESLEY AVEKensington CA 94708United States

DEPT OF THE TREASURY DIV OF UNCLAIMED PROPERTY P O BOX 2478Richmond VA 23218United States
UTAH UNCLAIMED PROPERTYP O BOX 142321Salt Lake City UT 84114United States

PO Box 660108Dallas TX 75266-0108United States
PO BOX 202882Dallas TX 75320United States

DEPT 3682P0O BOX 123682DALLAS TX 75312-3682United States

370 Bliss StreetFairfield ID 83327United States
1373 W. Butte AvenueAthol ID 83801United States
911 SBONNERVILLE DRNampa ID 83686United States

411 DEINHARD LANE STE F208McCall ID 83686United States

449 S Fitness PlaceEagle ID 83616United States

633 E. 700 NFirth ID 83236United States

630 MELROSE AVENASHVILLE TN 37211United States
926 Ranch RoadBoise ID 83702United States

926 Ranch RoadBoise ID 83702United States

3719 E. Granger DriveMeridian ID 83646United States
3719 E. Granger DriveMeridian ID 83646United States
114 Park St Hazelton ID 83335United States

1109 W 1200 SSpringville UT 84663United States
1109 W 1200 SSpringville UT 84663United States
2985 E 135TH PLThornton CO 80241United States
6587 S Plumbdale WayBoise ID 83709United States
6587 S Plumbdale WayBoise ID 83709United States
351 N WELDEN WAYLayton UT 84041United States

DEPT 3682P0 BOX 123682DALLAS TX 75312-3682United States

102 W 11TH AVE APost Falls ID 83854United States

P O BOX 409267Atlanta GA 30384United States

P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States

P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124 United States

P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States

P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124 United States

P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States

PO Box 452Rathdrum ID 83858United States

PO Box 2956Phoenix AZ 85062-2956United States
L-4434Columbus OH 43260-4434United States

27204 Serenity LaneCaldwell Idaho 83607United States
1789 South Eagle RoadMeridian ID 83642United States
1861 NORTH WILDWOOD STBOISE ID 83713United States
1861 NORTH WILDWOOD STBOISE ID 83713United States
114 Park St Hazelton ID 83335United States

21336 Network PlaceChicago IL 60673United States



310.17 6450 Aurora DriveMarsing ID 83639United States
59.04 3412 Highway 30La Grande OR 97850United States
955.83 PO Box 952136Dallas TX 75395-2136United States
11,520.00 209 Pelican CoveWindsor CO 80550United States
6,000.00 209 Pelican CoveWindsor CO 80550United States
80.36 P.0.BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124 United States
227.99 P.0.BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
90.33 P.0.BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124 United States
98.13 P. 0. BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124 United States
16.44 P.O.BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124United States
84.99 P.0O.BOx 035184 Seattle WA 98124 United States
964.37 PO Box 31001-4128Pasadena CA91110-4128United States
61.50 PO BOX 743895Los Angeles CA 90074-3895United States
52.50 449 S Fitness PlaceEagle ID 83616United States
8,094.57 3020 N ASTAIRE AVEMeridian ID 83646United States
165.00 4051 N. Ola Vista Avenueldaho Falls ID 83401United States
165.00 4051 N. Ola Vista Avenueldaho Falls ID 83401United States
3,705.65 630 MELROSE AVENASHVILLE TN 37211United States
7,113.00 926 Ranch RoadBoise ID 83702United States
40.00 PO Box 10017Boise ID 83707United States
160.00 PO Box 10017Boise ID 83707United States
2,604.00 14339 CHANNEL ROADCaldwell ID 83607United States
860.00 114 Park St Hazelton ID 83335United States
23.05 21336 Network PlaceChicago IL 60673United States
64.60 21336 Network PlaceChicago IL 60673United States
2,205.00 6855 BOWMAN RDEmmett ID 83617United States
450.00 1665 PRAIRIE HAWKE CT McKinleyville CA 95519United States
1,204.00 1522 EAST TWISTWOOD DRHayden ID 83835United States
552.65 200 Sawmill RoadCottonwood ID 83522United States
2,526.70 2985 E 135TH PLThornton CO 80241United States
2,153.90 6587 S Plumbdale WayBoise ID 83709United States
260.00 12215 Long StreetMiddleton Idaho 83644United States
7,917.35 351 N WELDEN WAYLayton UT 84041United States
331.50 36 WINN DRIVE, SUITE 100REXBURG ID 83440United States
3,563.16 3020 N Astaire AveMeridian ID 83646United States
5,469.00 PO BOX 990002Boise ID 83799-0002United States
12,925.47 3405 E. Overland, Suite 150Meridian ID 83642United States
415.81 3405 E. Overland, Suite 150Meridian ID 83642United States
115.00 102 W 11TH AVE APost Falls ID 83854United States
200.00 17588 AQUA SPRINGSNAMPA ID 84687United States




